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Year
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6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

ALL

Academic Program
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ALL
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Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3159

5949

178

614

959

1P

1318

2826

4571

6884

178

662

959

11P

1701

3246

217
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Bhubaneswar

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

876

1264

338

853

648

1789

197

588

382

1220

1090

1386

390

853

1443

3142

76

245

610

600

1517
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Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology Roorkee

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

224

679

106

364

4049

7425

90P

675

1428

27

372

802

197

373

5492

10371

90P

795

1465

417
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Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology (ISM)
Dhanbad

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

1107

3343

714

1393

368

829

1445

2906

221

611

1895

3846

1132

1879

512

858

1711

4250

84

275

670
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Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati

Indian Institute of
Technology
Guwahati
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

588

1530

12P

64P

382

952

150

478

18

852

2016

12P

64P

474

1028

260

478
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